Coda duo, antrasitt

406252720

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Driftsspenning
AC/DC

Dimbar

Power Factor (full load)
Lyskilde

Stralevinkel
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406252720
7070952100106
|

54

24

12

6.4

1.15

6

200-240V AC
AC

Ikke dimbar

0.9

2x7w Cree LED, 3000K - 600Im/CRI>82

98

NOR




